Hydraulic Motors Type MAP50
Heavy Duty Axial Piston Motors Fixed Displacement
 MOTORS
MAP50
open drain line is always required

omit                     - NBR seal type material
 V        - FKM  seal type material
ORDERING CODE
Pos.1 - Mounting Flange
   B    - SAE B - 2-Bolt flange
           spigot diam. 101,6 mm [4“] - BC 146 mm [5.75”]
Pos.2 - Port Type
omit           - Side ports on opposite sides
  T      - Twin (Two) side ports on one side
  E      - Rear ports
Pos.3 - Displacement Code
3 3 35      -  cm. /rev. [  in. /rev.]36.16 2.21
3 3 40      -  cm. /rev. [  in. /rev.]41.59 2.54
3 3 46      -  cm. /rev. [  in. /rev.]47.13 2.88
3 3 - 94 cm. /rev. [  in. /rev.]50      49. 3.05
Pos.4 - Shaft Extensions*
Pos.5 - Port Size
omit  - 2xISO 6162-2 DN19, metric, drain M18x1,5
2       - 2xG3/4, drain ports G1/2
3       - 2xМ27x2, drain ports M18x1,5-6H
4       - 2x1_1/16 -12 UN, drain ports 7/8-14 UNF
5       - 2xSAE 3/4'' PSI6000, SAE, drain 7/8-14 UNF
6       - 2xG1/2, drain ports G1/2
7       - 2xМ22x1.5, drain ports M18x1,5-6H
8       - 2x7/8-14 UNF Ports, drain ports 3/4-16 UNF
omit     - No paint or coating
 P        - Painted
 PC      - Corrosion protected paint
 PS      - Special painted **
 PCS   - Special corrosion protected paint**
Other color by customer’s request.
If a painting option is required, the standard color is black-
Alkyd-Styrenated Enamel, Black RAL 9005.
M A P
1 72 83 94 10 135 12116 13
[ ]
13
 MOTORS
MAP50
*Available on enquiry
*The permissible output torque for shafts must not be exceeded!
**Non painted feeding surface
We remain open to meet your special requirements upon request.
See next page for information about valves
Option DAR,DARF,DARP,SAR, AR and HR are not avaiable for Pos.2 option E
Pos.7 - Integrated Valves
Pos.9 - Pressure Setting of Integrated Valves
Pos.10 - Flow Setting of Integrated Valves
omit                    - None
 HR      - Single anti-cavitation valve
 AR     - Dual anti-cavitation valve
 PU      - Purge valve
 FLU    - Flush valve
 SAR   - Single anti-cavitation and relief valve
 DAR   - Dual anti-cavitation and relief valve
 DARP  - Dual anti-cavitation, relief and purge valve
 DARF  - Dual anti-cavitation, relief and flush valve
omit              - None
   x       - For value - see next page
omit      - None
   Lx      - For value - see next page
Pos.8 -  Valve’s Port for Single Valves
omit                 - None
   A             - Port A
   B                 - Port B
31
G